CNV_M1_HG19 10 134139825 134207998 CHB

NA18S37  m—

NA18626  mm—
—

NAL8573

NATS576
i
g _=
e
s
g
gess_
e S
st
E—
s W
s ——
e
NA18534 NALESLS
NA18627 e
prmmm—
——

NA18561
NA18555
NA18622
NA18634
NATES0O  m—
NALS570  mm—
NA18539

S o g A AT
PR ——— ) Tl

18571
NALE50?  m—

ntgy eSS
— —
e,
——
NA18557 1\A1043
—
pree——— T
NA18545 "
NAIESS  —
NALSSES
N"‘“’Jnm
v——— L

NAIB533  m—

NA18619
NAIS560  mmmmm—

NA18622
S NA18620
—
e ———
-E
NA18552
NAIS63]  e—
NAIS627  —

NA1ES3S  —
NA1G556  mm—

NALEESS LR B R e T
s 0000

.
‘ .
NALg560 i
NA18596
e —— T T —
e a—l [l
NAtgezs
NATRSES . e I
i ————
o rge——
NA18632 NA18530
g 5-—-; 1N T
e e
3551
AN
Natseld
—
s
NA18576 11118595
et ——— L
Natiesd _.
NALERS
NA18615 118539
s NAlgess T T
15228 B B
s
Natset7
NAtseH
e

NA18546 130
Wi e

H CN1

— NA18565

NA18638
NA18614
NA1E532
NA18535

NA18622

NA18536
LA iy ———— NALSSS |
LD ———— A

NA18621
T NALBSIG
| T T NAL8613

NA18610
(I
NAJEESB

NA18574
NA18612
NA18620

NA18619

NA18620
NA18552
NALB562

iA]
Lt TR T B ———— A

NA18605

— NATE637
— NA]EGSA

NAL8625
NALBo14
L ———
NAIBS34
NAJEE]?
i

NA18634
NA18576
m— 1003

Natoer

NA18548

I —

L ——— e

NA18570
LTI LU L B ———— At
NA18636
NA18541
NA18617
NA18537
185
NAL8577
NALBS76
NA1g54S
NA18603

— NA18557

Natsse2
R — NA1E55E
Nigse
NteeRd
NA18623
NARE

NA1854T
— NA18503
NA18574
NA18593
NA18582
NA18553

NA18623

NA18535
NA18616
NA18626
NA18536
NA18833
NA18538
NA188a7
NA18357
NAIE560

NA1g613
NALE63T — NA18558
— {15543
Riiasas

—
M

NA18624
— NA18526

e —
Nl L —— ey
| /0 R NA18627

(8L i LTIV ] ———— vl

NA18539

NA18631
NA18571
NAL8564

— NAL8530

B CN2

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0



